Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

79
63
Type designation version Art. No.
92536
89722
VZTH 8 H
VZTH 8 H-RE 0,00314
VZTH 8 H-RE 1
execution with hard rubber piston
with pulser RE 0,00314
with pulser RE 1 89721
92537VZTH 8 G
VZTH 8 G-RE 0,00314
execution with graphite piston
with pulser RE 0,00314 89727
VZTH 8 G-RE 1 special version with pulser RE 1 l on request
G
1 /2
"
G
1 /4
"
32
130 565802.4E
13
0